www.chardongroup.com • info@chardongroup.com www.chardongroup.com
No.37 Min-Chie Road,  Tung Lo
Industrial Park, Miao Li, Taiwan 366
T e l  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 3 8 5
F a x  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 7 7 0
IEC Separable Connectors
36kV 400A Front T-Body Connector
36-FDT400

B Bi-metal (Al & Cu)
C Copper
Ordering Example:
For a CHARDON 36 kV 400A Front T-body with cable insulation outer dimension of 26.4 mm and a conductor size of 85 mm²
with copper compression connector, the part number would be as follows:
w w w . c h a r d o n g r o u p . c o m
Catalog No. Conductor Range (mm²)
TSBC-B-25-50/1 25 - 50
TSBC-B-70-95/1 70 - 95
TSBC-B-70-120/2 70 - 120
TSBC-B-150-240/2 150 - 240
Selection of Shear Bolt Connector Material
If using Shear Bolt Connectors, the part number would be as follows:
36- FDT 400 LE 185  T-SBC-B-150-240/2
ORDERING INFORMATION
STEP1  _ _ _
Selection of Front T-body
STEP3  _ _ _
Selection of Conductor Size
STEP4  _
Selection of Compression Connector Material
STEP2 _
Selection of Cable Insulation Dimension
36
_ _ _
400
_ _ _ _ _
STEP1 STEP2 STEP3 STEP4
36- FDT 400 LE 185 C
Range Code Inches mm
LA 0.610 - 0.748 15.5 - 19.0
LB 0.709 - 0.827 18.0 - 21.0
LC 0.787 - 0.905 20.0 - 23.0
LD 0.866 - 0.984 22.0 - 25.0
LE 0.945 - 1.063 24.0 - 27.0
LF 1.024 - 1.142 26.0 - 29.0
LG 1.102 - 1.260 28.0 - 32.0
LH 1.220 - 1.339 31.0 - 34.0
L I 1.299 - 1.457  33.0 - 37.0
LJ 1.417 - 1.535 36.0 - 39.0
LK 1.496 - 1.654 38.0 - 42.0
Code
FDT Front T-body
Conductor Code Conductor Size (mm²)
25 25
35 35
50 50
70 70
95 95
120 120
150 150
185 185
240 240
300 300
400 400
Code
B Bi-metal (Al & Cu)
C Copper
Ordering Example:
For a CHARDON 36 kV 400A Front T-body with cable insulation outer dimension of 26.4 mm and a conductor size of 185 mm²
with copper compression connector, the part number would be as follows:
w w w . c h a r d o n g r o u p . c o m
Catalog No. Conductor Range (mm²)
TSBC-B-25-50/1 25 - 50
TSBC-B-70-95/1 70 - 95
TSBC-B-70-120/2 70 - 120
TSBC-B-150-240/2 150 - 240
Selection of Shear Bolt Connector Material
If using Shear Bolt Connectors, the part number would be as follows:
36- FDT 400 LE  T-SBC-B-150-240/2
www.chardongroup.com • info@chardongroup.com www.chardongroup.com
No.37 Min-Chie Road,  Tung Lo